
　

 

   

  　

      

  

      

　　
     

  
 

 

 

 

　 　

17

20武富・高山

19

（　Ｆ　ブロック　）

一宮ｸﾗﾌﾞ
一宮おじんｸﾗ
ﾌﾞ

23

24

青山・秋松

近藤・西崎
大府ＳＴＡ
桜ｸﾗﾌﾞ

22

（　Ｆ　ブロック　）

1 1

3

3

桜ｸﾗﾌﾞ
春日井ｸﾗﾌﾞ

森島・山本 岐南ｸﾗﾌﾞ
本巣心友ｸﾗﾌﾞ

2

1 0

2
一宮おじんｸﾗﾌﾞ

一宮ｸﾗﾌﾞ

矢田・小川
ＮＴＴ名古屋
葵ｸﾗﾌﾞ

長谷川・髙木

一宮尾西ｸﾗﾌﾞ
本巣心友ｸﾗﾌﾞ

11

12

塚本・ 林

7 成瀬・中村 ラブテニス

（　Ｃ　ブロック ・７５歳以上　）

10 木地・木本
七宝ｸﾗﾌﾞ
太平洋工業

（　Ｄ　ブロック ・７５歳以上　）

堀江・小山 葵ｸﾗﾌﾞ13

8

碧南ＳＴＣ・可児市ｸﾗﾌﾞ 岡崎壮年ＳＴＣ 葵ｸﾗﾌﾞ

9
菱友ｸﾗﾌﾞ
葵ｸﾗﾌﾞ 酒井・仙石

本田・佐々 一宮ｸﾗﾌﾞ

高野・池澤 大垣早起き

25

（　Ａ　ブロック　）

1
碧南ＳＴＣ
可児市ｸﾗﾌﾞ

桜ｸﾗﾌﾞ
岐阜しらさぎ

14

第３８回　ヨネックス杯・東海選抜超壮年ソフトテニス大会  平成29年1月14日（土）

一宮ｸﾗﾌﾞ
西春ｸﾗﾌﾞ

岡崎壮年ｸﾗﾌﾞ
e-NAKA

（　Ｂ　ブロック　）

一宮
おじんｸﾗﾌﾞ

鈴木・信川

有川・小森

佐藤・野村

菅原・丹羽

角田・﨤町

松岡・小山

鈴木・日野

長門・井川

小畑・犬飼

青木・山本

加藤・大吉

3
阿久比ｸﾗﾌﾞ
大府ＳＴＡ

15

大府ＳＴＡ

4 桜ｸﾗﾌﾞ

6 一宮ｸﾗﾌﾞ
一宮おじんｸﾗﾌﾞ

5 一宮ｸﾗﾌﾞ

永田・岩田

（　Ｆ　ブロック　）

16

18

岡崎壮年ＳＴＣ

一宮井上ｸﾗﾌﾞ
親和ｸﾗﾌﾞ

優　　　　勝 第　３　位

21

尾西ｸﾗﾌﾞ・本巣心友ｸﾗﾌﾞ

有  川  ・  小  森 鈴　木　・　信　川 堀　江　・　小　山 加　藤　・　大　吉

3

2
0

0

1

2

0
2

3

Ｒ Ｒ Ｒ

1
1

2

20

1
3

準　優　勝 第　３　位

（　E　ブロック　）有川・小森

3

0

1

1

3

3

0

0


